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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted September 6-10, 2017 with a random sample of —1,022—
adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of
national adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews
conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-speaking. Each sampe 492.91 Tm57 f2.019(S)14(p)14(a)6(ni)15(
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19. Looking ahead for the next few years, which political party do you think will do a better job of keeping the
country prosperous -- [ROTATED: the Republican Party or the Democratic Party]?

No No

Repub-  Demo- difference/ Repub-  Demo- difference/

lican crat  noopinion lican crat  no opinion
2017 Sep 6-10 46 42 12 1987 Jul 10-13 34 36 30
1987 Jan 16-19 38 37 25

2016 Sep 7-11 46 43 11 1986 Mar 7



Q.19 (PARTY BETTER TO KEEP COUNTRY PROSPEROUS) CONTINUED

Repub-
lican



